Date

2019-11-12

2020-01-21

2020-02-07

2020-05-15
2020-10-23

2021-02-01

2021-04-12
2021-10-27

2022-02-09

2022-05-11
2022-11-11

2022-12-16

2023-02-22

2023-03-29
2023-05-08

2023-10-05

2023-11-06

2024-03-08

2024-08-16

2024-10-25

2024-11-12

2025-02-10

Mileage Description

17691

23714

25267

29774
35905

38556

40432
50340

56846

63917
80537

83060

89249

91705
95275

111207

113458

117924

126336

130731

0

137176

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

Opel OH Klein
Diverse lampjes

Balanceren
Band buiten

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Koelvl/antivrie
Sleutelbatterij
Opel jaarbeurt

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Opel OH Klein
Bougie
Remvloeistof
Luchtfilter
Sleutelbatterij
Koelvl/antivrie

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

R.Schijf+blokk.V
Int luchtfilter
Opel jaarbeurt
Aanslagrubber

Afwentel merkhulpdienst BI
Assist. verl.

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
APK zonder beurt

Banden
Olie afscheider
Banden
Opel OH Groot

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Motor software
Sleutelbatterij
Dashboardklep
Mot man compute
Regensensor

Olie bijvullen

Luchtfilter
Remvloeistof
Bougie
Ruitewiss.blad V
Opel OH Klein
Diverse lampjes
Int luchtfilter
Portierrubber

Assist. verl.
Stranding BI

R.schijf+blokk.A



